
 
 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
CIN No. : U40109MH2005SGC153646 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER 
Transmission O&M Department, 

“Prakashganga”, MSETCL, Plot No.C-19,E- Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051 (Maharashtra), India 

 Phone No.: (022)-69595159(Direct)                                            e-Mail:cecom@mahatransco.in 
                     (022)-69595171                                                                    eegrp6@mahatransco.in 
                     (022)-69852717              
Webiste:       https://www.mahatransco.in/ 

 
SP/T-0606/0324                        Date: 22.03.2024 

 
NOTIFICATION REGARDING PRE-BID MEETING 

 
Sub:-  Supply & ETC of 37Nos. of Nitrogen Injection Protection Systems (NIFPS) for Power 

Transformers/ICTs/Reactors connected at 132kV, 220kV & 400kV Voltage level at 
MSETCL against e-Tender No.SP/T-0606/0324 (Rfx No.5000001231).----Regarding Pre-
Bid Meeting thereof. 

                                                                     **** 
 
Pre-Bid Meeting for the subject e-Tender is scheduled as under: 

Date & Time: 27.03.2024     at 15.00Hrs 

Venue: Conference Hall, 8th Floor, Prakashganga, MSETCL,BKC, Mumbai-51. 

Bidders are requested to note  the same. 

This is issued without prejudice to all other Terms & Conditions of the subject e-Tender. 

This Notification is published on SRM Portal viz. https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ and   

MSETCL viz. https://www.mahatransco.in/  

 

 

                          Sd/- 

                                                                                             Chief Engineer (Tr.O&M) – I/C 


